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Date Event Name Location Depart Return Equipment Equipment
Used
Quantity

Fri 08/13/2021 HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 8:00 am 10:00 am School Bus 1
Fri 08/13/2021 HS Football @ Redemption Ranch Redemption Ranch Facilities 9:00 am School Bus 1
Sat 08/14/2021 HS Football @ Redemption Ranch Redemption Ranch Facilities 9:30 am School Bus 1
Mon 08/16/2021 HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 8:00 am 10:00 am School Bus 1
Fri 08/20/2021 HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 3:15 pm 5:30 pm School Bus 1
Mon 08/23/2021 Varsity Volleyball @ PreSeason

Scrimmage
Wright City High School 3:00 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Wed 08/25/2021 HS Girls Golf Practice High School Library 3:30 pm 5:30 pm School Bus 1
Fri 08/27/2021 HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 3:30 pm 5:30 pm School Bus 1
Fri 08/27/2021 Varsity Softball @ Troy Lead Off

Classic
Troy Buchanan High School 2:30 pm 7:00 pm School Bus 1

Fri 08/27/2021 JV Volleyball @ Bowling Green Bowling Green High School 2:15 pm 8:15 pm School Bus 1
Fri 08/27/2021 Varsity Volleyball @ Bowling Green Bowling Green High School 2:15 pm 8:15 pm School Bus 1
Sat 08/28/2021 Varsity Softball @ Troy Lead Off

Classic
Troy Buchanan High School TBD TBD School Bus 1

Sat 08/28/2021 JV Volleyball @ St. Dominic
Tournament

St. Dominic High School 7:00 am 3:30 pm School Bus 1

Sat 08/28/2021 HS Cross Crounty @ Ft. Zumwalt
North Twilight Meet

Pheasant Run Golf Course 5:45 pm 8:30 pm School Bus 1

Mon 08/30/2021 HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 3:30 pm 5:30 pm School Bus 1
Mon 08/30/2021 JV Football @ Troy Troy Buchanan High School 4:15 pm 8:30 pm School Bus 1
Tue 08/31/2021 Varsity Girls Golf vs Ft. Zumwalt South Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm School Bus 1
Tue 08/31/2021 FFA - Trapshooting Tryouts Lolar Branch Outdoor Sports 3:00 pm 7:00 pm School Bus

School Van
1
1

Tue 08/31/2021 JV Softball @ St. Charles High Kiwanis Park 2:30 pm 7:00 pm School Bus 1
Tue 08/31/2021 Varsity Softball @ St. Charles High Kiwanis Park 2:30 pm 7:00 pm School Bus 1
Thu 09/02/2021 Varsity Softball @ St. Charles West St. Charles West High School 2:30 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1
Sat 09/04/2021 HS/MS Cross Country @ New Haven

Short Course Invitational
New Haven High 6:15 am 12:00 pm School Bus 1


